CornacoBaHo: IlepeyeHb OCHOBHBIX JeTAJIEN U Y3JI0B VTBer(ZlaIO
HNuxeHep-KOHCTPYKTOP ra3’oHOKOCHJIKH PVYHOM TexHU4eCcKUil TUpEKTop
_ HerporB.I. aaexTpuyeckoii F'PI-1,5
WHKeHep TEXHOJIOT _ Anncenxos O.A.

Pomanuyk A.C. s 2015
IMos3. HaunmeHoBaHHe Kou. 31 CronopHoe koJblo @ 23 1
1 latixa M10L 1 32 Koseco 3y6uatoe Z=22 1
2 ®nanen BHEMHUHA 1 33 Mogmmnauk 606RS (6x17x6) 1
3 Hox 1 34 Bunt (camopes) 4x16 10
4 Drnanery 1 35 Koprnyc npasbiii 1
5 dnanen BHyTPEHHUHA 1 36 Bunr (camopes) 4x16 3
6 Bunt M5x10 S 3 37 Bunr (camopes) 4x14 4
7 @diaHel NblIe3alTHIA 1 38 Kpeimika pexykropa 1
8 bobuna B cbope 1 39 BunT (camopes) 5x55 2
8.1 | Kopmyc 600uHEI 1 40 Kopmyc peayxropa 1
8.2 | Ilaitba @ 16 2 41 [Tommmnank 6001 RS (12x28x8) 1
8.3 | IlpyxuHa xonmdeckas 2.2 L=59 1 42 SIkopb 1
8.4 | Karymka 1 43 Mommmnauk 608 RS (8x22x7) 1
8.5 Koxyx 3aimmTHbIf 1 44 Brikiirouarens 1
9 Penykrop B cbope 1 45 Konpencarop (0,33uF; 275B) 1
9.1 | KombLo cTonopHoe BHyTpeHHee & 32 1 46 Brok nnaBHoro nycka (8A, 230V, 50Hz) 1
9.2 | Ulnuuaens 1 47 Ipoccenb 1
9.3 | Nogmmmnuuk 6002RS (15x32x9) 1 48 Crarop 1
9.4 Koneco 3youatoe Z=20 1 49 ®dnanen 3aqHAN 1
9.5 | Hogmunauk 6000RS (10x26x8) 1 50 Bunr (camopes) 3x10 2
9.6 | Kopmyc pemxykropa 1 51 [lerka 7x11x17 2
9.7 Buat M6X%10 S 1 52 [leTKOAEPKATEID 2
9.8 | Buar M5x12 S 1 53 Brynka @ 8 1
9.9 | Bunr M5x25 S 1 54 BenTmisirop 1
9.10 | Ban-mecrepust Z=15 1 55 Taiika M8 1
9.11 | HNogmumauk 609RS (9x24x7) 2 56 Inyp cerepoii 2x1, L=0,55m 1
9.12 | Koubllo cTonmopHoe BHyTpeHHee O 24 1 57 TpyOka 3ammrHas 1
9.13 | Koms1o cronoproe @ 10 1 58 Bunr (camopes) 4x11 2
10 | KoxyX 3aiiuTHbIiI 1 59 [nacTvHa NPHKUMHAS 1
11 [ltanra HWKHsIS B cOope 1 60 Kopriyc JieBblit 1
11.1 | Hwxkass mwtadra 25x730mMM 1 61 BJIOKHPOBKA BBIKIIOYATENIS 1
11.2 | 3akienka 1 62 [pyxwuHa xpydyeHus 1.5x12x6 1
11.3 | KpoHnureiin 1 63 Ckoba 1
11.4 | IlnactuHa — npyXUHA 1 64 [pyskuna 0.8x9.5x25 1
(ToKa3aHa yCIOBHO) 65 Kiiapuina BBIKIIOUEHHUS] 1
11.5 | 3aknemnka 1
12 Buat M5x16 S 2
13 Brynxka (mmactuk) @ 22,5 6
14 Kectkuii Ban 8x745mMm 1
15 Brynka npuBogHas 2
16 ®dukcaTtop 4
17 KpoHureliH kpenyieHus: IITaHru 1
18 Bunt 3axxumHoit M6x22 1
19 Bunt M6x20 S 1
20 BunT (camopes) 5x8 1
21 Bepxnss mranra 25x660MM 1
22 Buat M5x18 S 2
23 Kpounurreiin 1
24 Taiixa M5 2
25 TTonypyuka neBast 1
26 ITonypyuka npaBas 1
27 Kectkmii Ban 8x626MM 1
28 Hommumauk 6000 RS (10x26x8) 1
29 I muapens 1
30 | Ilnonxka (3x3.7x9) 1 lazonokocuika

I'PO-1,5
JIuct 1




I"'azoHOKOCHIIKA
I'PD>-1,5
Jlucr 2

_3| _|30 |292&'16uu|15 27]

- —
160U [15 (14 | 112

=171
|13




